

1 Cumberland Square

Lebanon, Tennessee 37087-3554

615-444-2562 / Toll Free 1-800-467-0562

Fax 615-443-8424

The Pay It Forward Scholarship Application Presented by

The Cumberland University Alumni Association Board of Directors

This scholarship was created by the Cumberland University Alumni Association Board of Directors to support full-time undergraduate students who need assistance in covering books and university fees.

Criteria: A recipient must have financial need and is expected to attend one alumni board meeting during the calendar year. The recipient will also be encouraged to attend alumni sponsored events. The student may be asked to speak at alumni events and appear in Cumberland University media as a representative of the scholarship. First-time recipients must have either an ACT score of 20 or a GPA of 2.75.

A. APPLICATION INFORMATION:			
Prefix			
Full Name (First, Middle & Last)			
Preferred Name			
Permanent Mailing Address:			
Street Address			
City Zip			
Home Phone Number () Cell Phone Number ()			
Email address			
B. EDUCATIONAL INFORMATION:			
Name of High School Date of Graduation			
Course of Study Grade Point Average			
Class Rank			
Are you a current Cumberland University student? Dates of Attendance			
Program of Study at CU Cumulative GPA			

C. PROJECT COMPONENT:

Students applying for this award will select a current issue and identify a solution for the issue presented. The student may present this assignment in a video or paper format to the Director of Annual Giving at kwolfe@cumberland.edu.

D. ATTACH THE FOLLOWING TO THIS APPLICATION:

- 1. Unofficial Copy of High School Transcript
- 2. Unofficial Copy of all College Transcript(s) including Cumberland University
- 3. Project (applications will not be considered without the project component)

DECLARATION (Must be signed for application to be considered)

I declare that the information provided above and attached is both accurate and truthful, and I will refund my scholarship if it is not.

Signed:	Date	:
Oigilica.	Date	

Deadline for this application is April 1st for the Fall semester or November 15th for the Spring semester. Completed applications should be submitted to the Student Financial Services Office, Cumberland University, 1 Cumberland Square, Lebanon, TN 37087. Scholarship recipient(s) will be notified in writing within 30 days of the application deadline.